

PACHET BUNURI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 87507142

Data publicarii 25.09.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 441,98 RON - 441,98 RON

Descriere: CORP LED FIPAP 2*24W IP65 AMQ (BUC) 3GHCORPLEDFIPA24W 1.0 113.450 113.45 21.55
135.00 PLAFONIERA TESERA MARO 2*E27 60W ERSTE (BUC) 3GHEL0035584 3.0 29.410 88.23
16.77 105.00 BLOC 6 PRIZA PT CP KONTAVILL 53424 (BUC) 3GB53424 1.0 58.820 58.82 11.18
70.00 CORP ILUMINAT LED LAMP 218 GT-HER2X18-00 (BUC) 3GHGOTHER2X1800 1.0 33.610
33.61 6.39 40.00 CABLU 3*2.5 MYYM (M) 3GDMYYM3*2.5 5.0 5.882 29.41 5.59 35.00
LANTERNA ALUMINIU LED 3W URZ0914 LEHPOL (BUC) 3GIURZ0914 1.0 26.890 26.89 5.11
32.00 TUB LED 60CM 9W 4000K T8 ALB NEUTRU GT-SZNT809WBX-60 (BUC) 3GGGT-
SZNT809WBX-60 2.0 10.080 20.16 3.84 24.00 PRIZA DUBLA ST CP ALB NILOE LEGRAND
764534 (BUC) 3GB764534 1.0 17.650 17.65 3.35 21.00 FISA CAUCIUC 16A 250V IP44
331101 MENTAVILL (BUC) 3GB331101 1.0 10.080 10.08 1.92 12.00 CABLU INCARCARE 1
METRU USB-C NEGRU SM7025BL EMOS (BUC) 3GDMS7025BL 1.0 9.240 9.24 1.76 11.00
BATERIE DURACELL BASIC, 1,5V, AAK2, SET=2BUC, IB (SE) 3GI81480565 1.0 6.30 6.30 1.20
7.50 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20*19MM NEGRU (BUC) 3GFFEK20 1.0 5.460 5.46 1.04 6.50 BANDA
IZOLATOARE 20*19MM V/G (BUC) 3GFVG20 1.0 5.460 5.46 1.04 6.50 SET DIBLU PP
FI8*40+SURUB LEMN 5*45; SET=10BUC; SEA (SE) 3DD25016 2.0 2.10 4.20 0.80 5.00 VARF
25MM PZ2 1/4 168949 STANLEY (BUC) 5AZ168949 2.0 2.10 4.20 0.80 5.00 VARF 25MM PZ3
1/4 168953 STANLEY (BUC) 5AZ168953 2.0 1.680 3.36 0.64 4.00 SIR DE CLEMA AS4 12*2.5-
4MMP 683-004 GERK (BUC) 3GF683-004 1.0 2.940 2.94 0.56 3.50 VARF 25MM PZ1 1/4
168945 STANLEY (BUC) 5AZ168945 2.0 1.260 2.52 0.48 3.00